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 25 3370 ABERDEEN  10District 5 SE  5  5  35 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 23 3371 ALCESTER  14District 5 SE  5  5  37 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 10 3372 AVON  1District 5 SE  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 3373 BERESFORD  4District 5 SE  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 3374 BRANDON  6District 5 SE  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 3375 BRITTON  18District 5 SE  6  6  29 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 34 3376 BROOKINGS  6District 5 SE  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 3377 CANISTOTA  9District 5 SE  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 3379 COLTON  4District 5 SE  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 3380 DELL RAPIDS  17District 5 SE  7  7  36 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 14 3382 FREEMAN  14District 5 SE  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 3385 HURON  11District 5 SE  3  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 5 3386 MADISON  9District 5 SE  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 3388 MITCHELL  12District 5 SE  3  3  56 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 30 3389 PARKSTON  2District 5 SE  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 3390 PLAINS  1District 5 SE  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 3391 REDFIELD  28District 5 SE  3  3  41 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 27 3392 SIOUX FALLS DOWNTOWN  4District 5 SE  1  1  31 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 9 3393 SIOUX FALLS SIOUX LAND  15District 5 SE  4  4  24 2  0  0 2  2  0  2

 12 3394 SIOUX FALLS SIOUXRISE  15District 5 SE  4  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 34 3396 VERMILLION  10District 5 SE  3  3  44 2  0  0 1  2  0  2

 47 3398 WATERTOWN  17District 5 SE  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 3402 WILLOW LAKE  10District 5 SE  6  6  16 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 14 3403 YANKTON  6District 5 SE  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 32782 MITCHELL PALACE CITY  14District 5 SE  3  3  23 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 11 33008 BROOKINGS EARLYBIRD  2District 5 SE  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 33300 CLARK  8District 5 SE  4  4  50 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 18 33818 HURON EYE OPENER  5District 5 SE  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 4 35030 LENNOX  17District 5 SE  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 35330 GROTON  9District 5 SE  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 35332 WARNER-STRATFORD L C  0District 5 SE  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 38125 TULARE  6District 5 SE  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 39127 CORSICA  2District 5 SE  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 40593 EDEN  10District 5 SE  4  4  19 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 25 41147 ARMOUR  1District 5 SE  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 41460 TEA  2District 5 SE  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 58232 SIOUX FALLS SIOUX EMPIRE  14District 5 SE  5  5  24 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 4 84154 VIBORG AREA  5District 5 SE  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 100532 HARRISBURG  3District 5 SE  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 141860 Aberdeen Lioness  35District 5 SE  2  2  38 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 645  1,021 376
 40

 79  79  5  0  064 15  0  5

MBR0018 Page 2 of 2


